
 

 

 SESSIONE Luglio 2021 

PRIMA COMMISSIONE 
Mercoledì 21 Luglio ore 9.30 

(Aula C) 

Membri:   L. Sacerdote (Presidente),  M.T. Giraudo, A. Andretta  

Supplente: M. Rossi 

Candidati                                                             Relatori 

885847 

877748 

861584 

888204 

883582 

895839 

 

M.T. Giraudo 

A. Andretta 

M.T. Giraudo 

L. Sacerdote 

A. Andretta 

A. Andretta 

 

 

SECONDA COMMISSIONE 
Giovedì 22 Luglio ore 9.00  

(Aula C) 

Membri:   S. Terracini (Presidente),  G. Magnano, B. Toaldo  

Supplente: C. Chanu  

Candidati                                                             Relatori 

736892 

883537 

881662 

883879 

898998 

885581 

G. Magnano, C. Chanu 

G. Magnano 

S. Terracini 

B. Toaldo 

G. Magnano 

G. Magnano 



TERZA COMMISSIONE 
Giovedì 22 Luglio ore 16.15  

(Aula C) 

Membri:   M. Marchisio (Presidente), A. Albano, F. Polito, L. Terracini  

Supplente:  A. Oliaro  

Candidati                                                             Relatori 

895920 

895710 

886338 

892921 

880776 

888449 

 

M. Marchisio  

A. Albano  

F. Polito  

L. Terracini 

F. Polito  

A. Albano 

 


